XXIIl MARXA A PEU PER CABANES

MOCORO SPRINT 13K

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos T. Oficial Categoria Posicion
1 357  David Mundina Gil RO N TRENAMENT DAVID 00:56:38
2 238 Raul Bordas Garcia ,(\SATJ%PDIIE“IRENAMENT DAVID 00:56:51
3 309 Marcos Herrasti Amer INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:13
4 415 Joaquin Torner Miguel CLUB RUNNING CABANES 00:59:37
5 264 Francisco Dotres Barbera CME CASTELLET USERES 01:00:55
6 326 Fernando Lorenz Andrés INDEPENDIENTE 01:01:34
7 311 Axel Ibafiez Riba B o NG UN-NENS 01:02:54
8 340 Ignacio Martin Grifo BEST OF YOU 01:02:56
9 368 Jorge Palacios Fortea BEST OF YOU 01:04:41
10 389 Rafa Rodenas Tejeda IMPOSSIBLE IS RES DE RES 01:05:39
11 251 Ulises Cayero Carron INDEPENDIENTE 01:07:43
12 256 Adrian Cortés INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:30
13 306 Jacob Guinot Reinders INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:33
14 252 Marc Chust Juarez INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:31
15 204 Rosa Agut Marin INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:50
16 343 Ramoén Martinez Garcia INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:58
17 358 Sonia Mundina Gil R DA RENAMENT DAVID 01:10:27
18 346 Angel Marzé Pons CM VILAFAMES 01:11:18
19 377 Luis Miguel Querol Diaz INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:30
20 211 Mario Amer Belles CLUB RUNNING CABANES 01:11:36
21 310 Almudena Herrera Llobet INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:43
22 262 Ito Dominguez Pallarés INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:51
23 391 Fernando Rodriguez Puig TIRIG TEAM 01:12:01
24 388 Nicolas Roda Climent TIRIG TEAM 01:12:02
25 392 Albert Rodriguez Roig INDEPENDIENTE 01:12:25
26 210 Alejandro Amela Siurana INDEPENDIENTE 01:12:40
27 265 lonel Dumitrescu INDEPENDIENTE 01:12:48
28 430 Santi Saura Traver TRAIL-RUNNING BENLLOCH 01:12:54
29 245 Alejandro Carceller Segarra CLUB RUNNING CABANES 01:13:14
30 280 Daniel Ferrer Pomer INDEPENDIENTE 01:13:55
31 395 Pepe Romero Salva C.A. LAVALL D"UIXO 01:15:09
32 255 Laura Contreras Gémez CLUB TRIATLO VINAROS 01:15:24
33 362 Vicente Navarro Mir ESPARTANOS 01:16:07
34 361 Blas Navarro Mir ESPARTANOS 01:16:07
35 278 Armando Ferreira Pascoa gtk}&ggég‘ARUNNING 01:16:09
36 339 Elena Marti Prades R A RENAMENT DAVID 01:16:13
37 394 Héctor Romero Estevanez INDEPENDIENTE 01:17:37
38 387 Santiago Roda Alcantara TiRIG TEAM 01:17:54
39 219 Esteban Badal Querol INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:58
40 82 Cristébal Jiménez Redd CLUB ATLETISME BAIX MAESTRAT  01:19:34
41 257 Lia Crespo Morena INDEPENDIENTE 01:20:34
42 396 Daniel Royo Picazo cLUB DE MUNTANYA CORRE | 01:21:08
43 372 Sergio Pifiana Aparici RUNNERS BENICASSIM 01:21:17
44 230 Rubén Bellido Tarrega INDEPENDIENTE 01:21:56
45 224 Maria Isabel Beas Collado UNIO ATLETICA CASTELLO 01:22:08
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XXIIl MARXA A PEU PER CABANES

Posicion
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93

Dorsal

206
349
422
344
376
286
413
382

403

354
258
95
378
227
416
293
417
305
379
249
414
288
270
281
425
383
338
336
412
261
330
348
317
419
365
315
254
287
294
253
404
331
304
303

386

214
347
298

MOCORO SPRINT 13K

Nombre

Enrique

Juan José
Antonio Maximo
Angel

Pedro

Alfonso

Néstor

Cristina

Sandra

Guillermo
Vanessa
Carlos
Luisa
Tamara
Jose Manuel
Sara
Mireia
Jordi
Marc
Alba
Sergio
Juan Alberto
Javier
Kenia
Sergio
Albert
Maite
Silvia
Raul
Lorena
Marcos
Pablo
Vanesa
Nicolas
Valentina
Cristina
Adina Geanina
Javier
Laura
Joan
Nuria
Carlos
Liberto
Cristina

Ruben

Balma
Angela
David

Apellidos

Aleixandre Plasencia
Mendoza Calbo
Vera Landete
Martinez Gil

Prats Montolio
Garcia Bellés

Tena Gual

Ribes Verdoy

Sandalinas Pardina

Monfort Sanz
Cuesta Picazo
Lujan Miralles
Ramirez Pillimue
Bellés Monfort
Torrente Montealegre
Gil Martin
Trujillo Albalat
Guia Wiggins
Ramos Llorens
Castillo Llorens
Tena Sierra
Garcia Ferrando
Edo Prades
Ferrer Pomer
Vila Garces

Riera Corma
Marti Delmonte
Marti Delmonte
Tellols

Dols Monfort
Manzano Roma
Mendez Sastriques
Jimenez Mufioz
Valinete Roman
Oros

Izquierdo Ferrer
Coman

Garcia Cancelo
Gil Tena

Codina Castro
Sanmiguel Rubio
Marin Brufio
Gual Benedito
Gual Benedito

Roca Marti

Arlandes Barbera
Marza Valero

Gbmez Vives

A
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Sports Timing Services

BEST OF YOU
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON CASTELLON
CLUB TRIATLON CASTELLON

INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL-RUNNING BENLLOCH

INDEPENDIENTE
ERRE QUE ERRE

GRUP ENTRENAMENT DAVID

MUNDINA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ESPARTANOS

UNIO ATLETICA CASTELLO

INDEPENDIENTE
ANIMALS DE MONTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING CABANES

INDEPENDIENTE
ESPARTANOS

R&R

R&R

INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING MORO
RUNNING MORO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ERRE QUE ERRE
ESPARTANOS

CM VISTABELLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUN ADDICTION

CLUB TRAIL RUNNING
ALMASSORA

INDEPENDIENTE
CM VILAFAMES
CM VILAFAMES

T. Oficial

01:22:31
01:23:04
01:23:13
01:23:13
01:23:59
01:24:19
01:25:23
01:25:25

01:25:27

01:25:38
01:25:38
01:26:00
01:26:00
01:26:21
01:26:49
01:27:05
01:27:10
01:27:32
01:27:33
01:28:32
01:28:33
01:28:43
01:28:43
01:28:46
01:28:58
01:29:19
01:30:02
01:30:02
01:30:04
01:30:12
01:30:12
01:30:16
01:31:03
01:31:03
01:31:11
01:31:12
01:31:14
01:31:18
01:31:27
01:31:46
01:31:55
01:32:29
01:33:14
01:33:14

01:33:41

01:34:44
01:34:49
01:34:49

C/ Masico Perfecto Artola 10
12003 - Castellon

Tf. 964068282 - 601266922
carreras.freerun@gmail.com

Categoria

Posicion
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XXIIl MARXA A PEU PER CABANES

Posicion
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Dorsal

325
222
240
327
269
233
316
208
244
360
235
218
212
363
229
246
421
373
332

342

297
351
318
217
202
366
356
337
381
250
334
397
260
352
390
402
322
319
279
285
300
341
242
380
225
277
223
345
398

MOCORO SPRINT 13K

Nombre

Oscar
Yolanda
Jose Ramon
Raul
Maria
Sergio
Maria
Miguel
Rubén
Héctor
Manuel
Belén

Apellidos

Lépez Villaplana
Barbera

Cabedo Oria
Louie Alfieri

Edo Fores

Benet Garcia
Jiménez Hortelano
Amela Llobet
Carceller Romero
Navarro Fernandez
Blasco Moliner
Badal Querol

Sinziana Madalina Anghelus

Belén
Pablo
Rafael
Sonia
Laia
Luna
Nathalie

Eva

Larissa

Vte. Javier
Alicia

Jose Manuel
Gemma
Vanesa

Ana

Ana

Ester

Miguel
Mamen
Cristian
Carmen Maria
Sergio
Ferran
Silvana
Nomin-erdene
Lledd
Natalia
Marlene
Adrian
Vicent

Pilar

Pedro
Andrea
Patri

Noelia

Tica

Navio Olivan
Bellido Rodriguez
Carreras Mora
Vecino Ramos
Pitarch Garcia
Marqués Boira

Martinez Borras

Gomez Garcia
Miculeasa

Julidn Segarra
Asenjo Ledo

Agut Blasco

Ortiz Castillo
Moya Garcia

Marti Delmonte
Reula Martin
Catalan Nebot
Marti Bellido

Ruiz Miravet

Del Rey Schnitzler
Milla Piquer
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Sanchis Altava
Lopez Cortells
Khandsuren
Ferrer Corbella
Garcia Batalla
Gonzalez Berton
Martinez
Cantavella Rambla
Redon Ortells
Bellés Bono
Fernandez Marmaneu
Barbera Pons
Martinez Porcar
Sales

A
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Sports Timing Services

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. RUNNING CASTELLO
C.A. RUNNING CASTELLO
C.A. RUNNING CASTELLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIRIG TEAM
ESPARTANOS

SABADO SABADETE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNERS BENICASSIM
ERRE QUE ERRE
ESPARTANOS

R&R

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

FOULEES PORTES D'ARIEGE
PYRENEES FRANCIA

SABADO SABADETE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUTAS & RISAS

R&R

TRAIL-RUNNING BENLLOCH
TRAIL-RUNNING BENLLOCH
ESPARTANOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

R&R

LES COVES DE VINROMA
CM VISTABELLA

R&R

INDEPENDIENTE
ESPARTANOS

R&R

ESPARTANOS
INDEPENDIENTE

ERRE QUE ERRE

ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Oficial

01:34:55
01:35:08
01:35:11
01:35:14
01:35:15
01:35:15
01:35:15
01:35:34
01:40:20
01:40:30
01:40:49
01:40:49
01:41:49
01:41:49
01:41:51
01:41:51
01:42:26
01:42:49
01:42:50

01:43:03

01:44:49
01:44:49
01:45:46
01:45:47
01:45:50
01:45:50
01:45:51
01:46:11
01:46:12
01:46:12
01:47:44
01:48:11
01:48:49
01:48:58
01:48:58
01:49:13
01:49:13
01:50:18
01:50:19
01:52:45
01:52:45
01:52:45
01:52:56
01:52:56
01:53:13
01:53:56
01:53:56
01:53:58
01:54:24

C/ Masico Perfecto Artola 10
12003 - Castellon

Tf. 964068282 - 601266922
carreras.freerun@gmail.com

Categoria

Posicion
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XXIIl MARXA A PEU PER CABANES

Posicion
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Dorsal

205
273
276
221
283
272
282
267
312
302
268
364
409
426
307

405
271
418
323
247
290
266
213
367
313
429
209
333
428
393
216
301
320
335
228
371
370
215
308
234
207
411
248
226
328
241
236
374

Nombre

Tatiana
José Oscar
Miguel Angel
Kike

Laura
Montse
Pedro
Marian
Eric
Andrea
Ariana
Melisa
Joaquin
Silvana
Victor
Alvaro
Felipe
Pedro J.
Maria
Alberto
Siricio
Juan Miguel
lustinian
Pedro
David

Jose
Robert
Maria José
Ana
Michael
Vicent
Antonio
Ana
Sandra
Julia

Paula
Fernando
Cristina
Cristina
Luis

Paula
Patricia
Sara

Maria
Arantza
Maria Rosa
Maria Rosa
Ruth

Ximo

MOCORO SPRINT 13K

Apellidos

Alcacer

Espina Heras
Fauro Ruiz
Ballester Reig
Fortea Ganau
Escrig Gonzalez
Fornas Mufioz
Duran Uroz
Ibafiez Soldevila
Grozav

Duta

Oros

Sidro Trilles

Viol Vaquer
Gumbau Morera
Albert Lepanto
Segura Moreno
Escobar Herrera
Trujillo Lopez
Lépez Del Rio
Casanova Miralles
Garcia Perez
Dumitrescu
Arias Belenguer
Ortiz Porcar
Ibafiez Soler
Bonet Puig
Amela Mufioz
Marqués Siurana
Weiser Bruballa
Roig Castell
Arnau Urquizu
Gonzalez Centeno
Linares Blazques
Marti Capdevila
Belles Santibafiez
Perez Arnau
Peon Martin
Arnau Tena
Gutiérrez Pefia
Bernat Andreu
Amela Centelles
Teba Moliner
Castellet Amela
Belles Castellet
Lucas

Calvo Cobos
Blasco Moliner
Pitarch Segarra

A
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Sports Timing Services

INDEPENDIENTE
CAZARRETOS
CAZARRETOS
CAZARRETOS
INDEPENDIENTE

CM LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
INDEPENDIENTE

LES COVES DE VINROMA
CARAGOLET

LES COVES DE VINROMA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING CABANES
CAZARRETOS
CAZARRETOS
CAZARRETOS
CAZARRETOS

SABADO SABADETE
SABADO SABADETE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLOBASILISCUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
R&R

R&R
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SABADO SABADETE
SABADO SABADETE
SABADO SABADETE

T. Oficial

01:54:25
01:54:51
01:54:51
01:54:51
01:55:50
01:55:51
01:56:12
01:56:20
01:57:34
01:58:40
02:01:58
02:01:59
02:02:21
02:06:16
02:06:20
02:06:27
02:06:29
02:10:53
02:10:54
02:11:08
02:11:31
02:11:32
02:11:32
02:11:32
02:11:33
02:11:33
02:11:34
02:15:28
02:15:29
02:15:30
02:15:43
02:15:43
02:15:48
02:15:50
02:16:41
02:16:41
02:16:59
02:16:59
02:18:56
02:18:56
02:19:47
02:19:47
02:19:48
02:19:48
02:19:49
02:20:00
02:21:51
02:21:51
02:21:51

C/ Masico Perfecto Artola 10
12003 - Castellon

Tf. 964068282 - 601266922
carreras.freerun@gmail.com

Categoria

Veterano Masc

Senior Masc

Posicion
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XXIIl MARXA A PEU PER CABANES

Posicion
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Dorsal

295
220
239
274
420
384
427
385
350
407
399
324
259
400
401
299
243
369
329
296
275
408
410
263
321
291
201
237

MOCORO SPRINT 13K

Nombre

Esther

Luis Miguel
Merche
Ana

Francisco Antonio

Anabel
Veronica
Pascual
Javier
Inma

Ruth
Sonia

M? Del Carmen
Mercedes
José Maria
Vanesa
Ana
Charo
Georgiana
Lidon
Pedro
Idoia
Ramon
Carlota
Maria José
Gemma
Maria Angeles
Vicenta

Apellidos

Gines Belenguer
Baguena Calvo
Branchat Alberich
Espinosa Martinez
Valls Coello

Roca Florido
Vizcarro Bayarri
Roca Fores
Mercado Sidro
Sidro Sidro
Salvador Soldevilla
Lépez Jegelka

De La Rosa L6pez
Sanchez Alguacil
Sanchez Lépez
Gonell Belenguer
Capella Blanco
Parra Espinar
Madalina Cristea
Gines Belenguer
Espinosa Ponce
Sidro Siurana
Soldevila Fuentes
Dofate Garcia
Llorens Capdevila
Garcia Simarro
Agut Suller

Boira Mulet

Sports Timing Services

SABADO SABADETE
SABADO SABADETE
TRAIL ATXC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLIMM
INDEPENDIENTE

ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
INDEPENDIENTE
SABADO SABADETE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SABADO SABADETE
SABADO SABADETE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING CABANES
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
ZONA SPORT CASTELLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Oficial

02:21:52
02:21:52
02:26:45
02:32:30
02:32:31
02:32:31
02:32:32
02:32:32
02:32:40
02:32:40
02:32:41
02:32:43
02:34:56
02:34:56
02:35:00
02:35:34
02:36:50
02:36:50
02:36:51
02:36:51
02:36:51
02:36:53
02:36:55
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:42:41
02:42:43

C/ Masico Perfecto Artola 10
12003 - Castellon

Tf. 964068282 - 601266922
carreras.freerun@gmail.com

Categoria

Posicion
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